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AN# Btk A% Batb AN# Btk A# Batb
179.01- 180 2 0.02% 2 0.02% 10761  100.00% 129.01-130 106 0.99% 4367 40.58% 6500 60.40%
178.01-179 4 0.04% 6 0.06% 10759 99.98% 128.01-129 115 1.07% 4482 41.65% 6394 59.42%
177.01-178 2 0.02% 8 0.07% 10755 99.94% 127.01-128 105 0.98% 4587 42.63% 6279 58.35%
176.01-177 5 0.05% 13 0.12% 10753 99.93% 126.01-127 M 1.03% 4698 43.66% 6174 57.37%
175.01-176 15 0.14% 28 0.26% 10748 99.88% 125.01-126 96 0.89% 4794 44.55% 6063 56.34%
174.01-175 16 0.15% 44 0.41% 10733 99.74% 124.01-125 106 0.99% 4900 45.53% 5967 55.45%
173.01-174 19 0.18% 63 0.59% 10717 99.59% 123.01-124 102 0.95% 5002 46.48% 5861 54.47%
172.01-173 21 0.20% 84 0.78% 10698 99.41% 122.01-123 95 0.88% 5097 47.37% 5759 53.52%
171.01-172 34 0.32% 118 1.10% 10677 99.22% 121.01-122 94 0.87% 5191 48.24% 5664 52.63%
170.01-171 30 0.28% 148 1.38% 10643 98.90% 120.01-121 94 0.87% 5285 49.11% 5570 51.76%
169.01-170 42 0.39% 190 1.77% 10613 98.62% 119.01-120 99 0.92% 5384 50.03% 5476 50.89%
168.01 - 169 61 0.57% 251 2.33% 10571 98.23%  118.01-119 100 0.93% 5484 50.96% 5377 49.97%
167.01- 168 51 0.47% 302 2.81% 10510 97.67% 117.01-118 89 0.83% 5573 51.79% 5277 49.04%
166.01 - 167 62 0.58% 364 3.38% 10459 97.19% 116.01-117 81 0.75% 5654 52.54% 5188 48.21%
165.01 - 166 80 0.74% 444 4.13% 10397 96.62% 115.01- 116 87 0.81% 5741 53.35% 5107 47.46%
164.01 - 165 80 0.74% 524 4.87% 10317 95.87% 114.01-115 81 0.75% 5822 54.10% 5020 46.65%
163.01 - 164 87 0.81% 611 5.68% 10237 95.13% 113.01-114 90 0.84% 5912 54.94% 4939 45.90%
162.01- 163 88 0.82% 699 6.50% 10150 94.32% 112.01-113 88 0.82% 6000 55.76% 4849 45.06%
161.01 - 162 107 0.99% 806 7.49% 10062 93.50%  111.01-112 94 0.87% 6094 56.63% 4761 44.24%
160.01 - 161 102 0.95% 908 8.44% 9955 92.51% 110.01-111 98 0.91% 6192 57.54% 4667 43.37%
159.01 - 160 114 1.06% 1022 9.50% 9853 91.56% 109.01-110 98 0.91% 6290 58.45% 4569 42.46%

158.01 - 159 M 1.03% 1133 10.53% 9739 90.50% 108.01 - 109 99 0.92% 6389 59.37% 4471 41.55%
157.01 - 158 123 1.14% 1256 11.67% 9628 89.47% 107.01-108 104 0.97% 6493 60.34% 4372 40.63%
156.01 - 157 124 1.15% 1380 12.82% 9505 88.33% 106.01-107 103 0.96% 6596 61.30% 4268 39.66 %
155.01 - 156 121 1.12% 1501 13.95% 9381 87.18% 105.01- 106 92 0.85% 6688 62.15% 4165 38.70%
154.01- 155 M 1.03% 1612 14.98% 9260 86.05% 104.01-105 96 0.89% 6784 63.04% 4073 37.85%
153.01 - 154 121 1.12% 1733 16.10% 9149 85.02% 103.01 - 104 103 0.96% 6887 64.00% 3977 36.96%
152.01- 153 119 1.11% 1852 17.21% 9028 83.90% 102.01-103 93 0.86% 6980 64.86% 3874 36.00%
151.01 - 152 125 1.16% 1977 18.37% 8909 82.79% 101.01-102 78 0.72% 7058 65.59% 3781 35.14%
150.01 - 151 107 0.99% 2084 19.37% 8784 81.63% 100.01-101 91 0.85% 7149 66.43% 3703 34.41%
149.01 - 150 109 1.01% 2193 20.38% 8677 80.63%  99.01-100 94 0.87% 7243 67.31% 3612 33.57%
148.01 - 149 123 1.14% 2316 21.52% 8568 79.62% = 98.01-99 95 0.88% 7338 68.19% 3518 32.69%
147.01- 148 113 1.05% 2429 22.57% 8445 78.48%  97.01-98 95 0.88% 7433 69.07% 3423 31.81%
146.01 - 147 119 1.11% 2548 23.68% 8332 77.43% = 96.01-97 84 0.78% 7517 69.85% 3328 30.93%
145.01 - 146 120 1.12% 2668 24.79% 8213 76.32% = 95.01-96 78 0.72% 7595 70.58% 3244 30.15%
144.01 - 145 91 0.85% 2759 25.64% 8093 75.21%  94.01-95 85 0.79% 7680 71.37% 3166 29.42%
143.01 - 144 110 1.02% 2869 26.66% 8002 74.36% @ 93.01-94 76 0.71% 7756 72.08% 3081 28.63%
142.01- 143 99 0.92% 2968 27.58% 7892 73.34%  92.01-93 73 0.68% 7829 72.75% 3005 27.92%
141.01-142 119 1.11% 3087 28.69% 7793 7242%  91.01-92 90 0.84% 7919 73.59% 2932 27.25%
140.01 - 141 109 1.01% 3196 29.70% 7674 71.31%  90.01-91 77 0.72% 7996 74.31% 2842 26.41%
139.01 - 140 89 0.83% 3285 30.53% 7565 70.30%  89.01-90 81 0.75% 8077 75.06% 2765 25.69%
138.01- 139 101 0.94% 3386 31.47% 7476 69.47%  88.01-89 89 0.83% 8166 75.89% 2684 24.94%
137.01-138 100 0.93% 3486 32.39% 7375 68.53%  87.01-88 86 0.80% 8252 76.68% 2595 24.11%
136.01 - 137 114 1.06% 3600 33.45% 7275 67.61%  86.01-87 M 1.03% 8363 77.72% 2509 23.32%
135.01- 136 102 0.95% 3702 34.40% 7161 66.55%  85.01-86 83 0.77% 8446 78.49% 2398 22.28%
134.01-135 121 1.12% 3823 35.53% 7059 65.60%  84.01-85 73 0.68% 8519 7917% 2315 21.51%
133.01-134 105 0.98% 3928 36.50% 6938 64.47%  83.01-84 85 0.79% 8604 79.96% 2242 20.83%
132.01-133 112 1.04% 4040 37.54% 6833 63.50%  82.01-83 74 0.69% 8678 80.64% 2157 20.04%
131.01-132 118 1.10% 4158 38.64% 6721 62.46%  81.01-82 84 0.78% 8762 81.42% 2083 19.36%
130.01- 131 103 0.96% 4261 39.60% 6603 61.36%  80.01-81 79 0.73% 8841 82.16% 1999 18.58%
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79.01-80 96 0.89% 8937 83.05% 1920 17.84%  29.01-30 10 0.09% 10713 99.55% 58 0.54%
78.01-79 80 0.74% 9017 83.79% 1824 16.95%  28.01-29 4 0.04% 10717 99.59% 48 0.45%
77.01-78 74 0.69% 9091 84.48% 1744 16.21%  27.01-28 2 0.02% 10719 99.61% 44 0.41%
76.01-77 72 0.67% 9163 85.15% 1670 15.52%  26.01-27 4 0.04% 10723 99.65% 42 0.39%
75.01-76 72 0.67% 9235 85.82% 1598 14.85%  25.01-26 5 0.05% 10728 99.69% 38 0.35%
74.01-75 86 0.80% 9321 86.62% 1526 14.18%  24.01-25 2 0.02% 10730 99.71% 33 0.31%
73.01-74 75 0.70% 9396 87.32% 1440 13.38%  23.01-24 6 0.06% 10736 99.77% 31 0.29%
72.01-73 60 0.56% 9456 87.87% 1365 12.68%  22.01-23 0 0.00% 10736 99.77% 25 0.23%
71.01-72 66 0.61% 9522 88.49% 1305 12.13%  21.01-22 2 0.02% 10738 99.79% 25 0.23%
70.01-71 60 0.56% 9582 89.04% 1239 1.51%  20.01-21 2 0.02% 10740 99.80% 23 0.21%
69.01-70 67 0.62% 9649 89.67% 1179 10.96%  19.01-20 2 0.02% 10742 99.82% 21 0.20%
68.01 - 69 68 0.63% 9717 90.30% 1112 10.33%  18.01-19 2 0.02% 10744 99.84% 19 0.18%
67.01-68 51 0.47% 9768 90.77% 1044 9.70%  17.01-18 1 0.01% 10745 99.85% 17 0.16%
66.01 - 67 48 0.45% 9816 91.22% 993 9.23%  16.01-17 0 0.00% 10745 99.85% 16 0.15%
65.01 - 66 52 0.48% 9868 91.70% 945 8.78%  15.01-16 2 0.02% 10747 99.87% 16 0.15%
64.01 - 65 48 0.45% 9916 92.15% 893 8.30%  14.01-15 0 0.00% 10747 99.87% 14 0.13%
63.01 - 64 55 0.51% 9971 92.66% 845 785% 13.01-14 0 0.00% 10747 99.87% 14 0.13%
62.01-63 49 0.46% 10020 93.11% 790 7.34%  12.01-13 1 0.01% 10748 99.88% 14 0.13%
61.01-62 36 0.33% 10056 93.45% 74 6.89% 11.01-12 0 0.00% 10748 99.88% 13 0.12%
60.01-61 50 0.46% 10106 93.91% 705 6.55%  10.01- 11 0 0.00% 10748 99.88% 13 0.12%
59.01-60 37 0.34% 10143 94.26% 655 6.09% 9.01-10 1 0.01% 10749 99.89% 13 0.12%
58.01-59 48 0.45% 10191 94.70% 618 5.74% 8.01-9 0 0.00% 10749 99.89% 12 0.11%
57.01-58 34 0.32% 10225 95.02% 570 5.30% 7.01-8 0 0.00% 10749 99.89% 12 0.11%
56.01 - 57 35 0.33% 10260 95.34% 536 4.98% 6.01-7 0 0.00% 10749 99.89% 12 0.11%
55.01-56 38 0.35% 10298 95.70% 501 4.66% 5.01-6 0 0.00% 10749 99.89% 12 0.11%
54.01-55 35 0.33% 10333 96.02% 463 4.30% 4.01-5 0 0.00% 10749 99.89% 12 0.11%
53.01-54 32 0.30% 10365 96.32% 428 3.98% 3.01-4 0 0.00% 10749 99.89% 12 0.11%
52.01-53 27 0.25% 10392 96.57% 396 3.68% 2.01-3 0 0.00% 10749 99.89% 12 0.11%
51.01-52 27 0.25% 10419 96.82% 369 3.43% 1.01-2 0 0.00% 10749 99.89% 12 0.11%
50.01 - 51 21 0.20% 10440 97.02% 342 3.18% 0.00-1 12 0.11% 10761  100.00% 12 0.11%
49.01-50 20 0.19% 10460 97.20% 321 2.98% *LAURZEE™

48.01-49 24 0.22% 10484 97.43% 301 2.80%

47.01-48 17 0.16% 10501 97.58% 277 2.57%

46.01-47 16 0.15% 10517 97.73% 260 2.42%

45.01-46 19 0.18% 10536 97.91% 244 2.27%

44.01-45 25 0.23% 10561 98.14% 225 2.09%

43.01-44 14 0.13% 10575 98.27% 200 1.86%

42.01-43 10 0.09% 10585 98.36% 186 1.73%

41.01-42 19 0.18% 10604 98.54% 176 1.64%

40.01-41 14 0.13% 10618 98.67% 157 1.46%

39.01-40 12 0.11% 10630 98.78% 143 1.33%

38.01-39 1 0.10% 10641 98.88% 131 1.22%

37.01-38 7 0.07% 10648 98.95% 120 1.12%

36.01 - 37 8 0.07% 10656 99.02% 113 1.05%

35.01-36 1 0.10% 10667 99.13% 105 0.98%

34.01-35 9 0.08% 10676 99.21% 94 0.87%

33.01-34 1 0.10% 10687 99.31% 85 0.79%

32.01-33 2 0.02% 10689 99.33% 74 0.69%

31.01-32 7 0.07% 10696 99.40% 72 0.67%

30.01 - 31 7 0.07% 10703 99.46% 65 0.60%



